
Third Grade Teachers Contact Info:

Jessica Burnette (Math/Sci)  jburnette@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4260

Celeste Lyda (ELA/SS)  clyda@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4251

Samantha Wood (Math/Sci)  swood@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4259

Alysia Hayes (Read 180/SS)  ahayes@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4246

Joy Mitchell (ELA/SS)  jmitchell@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4262

Deidre Robinson (Math/Sci)  drobinson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4248

Chasity Watson (Math/Sci)  cwatson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4249

Erin Patterson (ELA/SS)  epatterson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4261

Monday, February 20th

Content Connections

Math & Science: In math, students will collect, organize, classify, and interpret data and draw 
an scaled picture graph and bar graph to represent the data.  In science, students will 
identify and describe water sources on Earth.

ELA & Social Studies: The students will identify context clues, write a text dependent analysis, 
identify plurals that end in y and f, and identify simple/complex sentences. In SS, students will 
be able to identify the causes of the American Revolution.

In Read 180, students will participate in independent reading, software, and small group.  In 

small group, we will target specific reading/writing skills based on the needs of the group.  

What should be in my 

child’s book bag?

• Math & Science binder 

• Reading Response Journal 

(composition nb)

• Folder for sending and 

receiving “school mail”

• Agenda 

• Pencil Pouch w/ supplies

• Math Journal (homework)

• Library Books

Upcoming Events:

2/20- Teacher Workday 

2/22- Patterson’s Special 

Lunch

2/23 – PTO Fundraiser 

Orders Due

2/24- Diversity Celebration

2/28- Spring Pictures

Superstars

Burnette Za Clerk

Hayes Cassie Black

Lyda Jackson McCarley

Mitchell Ihona Wilkes

Patterson Dylan Redd

Robinson Miaya Hyman

Watson Daniel Marcl

Wood Hayley McClure

E. Young AJ Peak

Be sure to study your 
multiplication facts EVERY day!  

We have a Turner Timed Test 
every 2-3 weeks.  Also 

remember to get in a habit of 
reading everyday!  

What’s on the Menu?

Monday:

NO SCHOOL

Tuesday:

BBQ Sandwich or Pepperoni 

Pizza

Wednesday:

Chicken Tenders or Beef 

Teriyaki Dippers

Thursday:
Grilled Cheese Sandwich or PBJ

Friday:

Chicken Teriyaki Sliders or Fish 

Sandwich


